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

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

5325 Browns Bridge Rd Lot/Land 4/2 2,241 2,352,240 1972 5/6/2021 $11,999,999 $5,355

1 Active Under Contract AUC as of 4/12/2023 MLS ID: 6880978

First time offered for sale. Family estate assemblage of four (4) parcels totaling over 54 acres with ample road frontage on
Browns Bridge Road in Forsyth County three miles from 400. The property also includes two dock permits with great water on
Lake Lanier. Possible uses are to include residential development, equestrian estate, mixed-use, and commercial. Rolling hills
with beautiful views of creeks and springs. Cleared pasture, perfect for an equestrian estate. Estate also includes a Four
Bedroom Ranch built-in 1972. One of kind opportunity with endless possibilities.

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Georgia Properties

Lake Lanier
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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Built
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Date

List /
Lease
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Price
per

sq. ft.

3406 Thunder Pt Single Family 5/7 7,401 87,120 2004 5/4/2023 $5,999,999 $811

2 Active New, Active: 5/4/2023 MLS ID: 7209926

Have you been seeking a luxurious Lake Lanier lakefront estate with rustic-retreat inspired styling, deep water boat slip,
outstanding entertainment value, intoxicating Lake Lanier private views, separate two-bedroom in-law quarters, and a touch of
Hollywood history? Look no further! Idyllically nestled on a 2+ acre lot in the rolling landscape of the North Georgia mountains,
this gated 5BR/5BA, 7,401sqft residence radiates luxe vibes with gorgeous vernacular architecture, exquisite exterior stonework,
exceptional timbering, and impeccable mature landscaping. Utilized to film the 2014 motion picture, Sabotage, starring Arnold
Schwarzenegger, this one-of-a-kind property will have you starstruck. Enticing all of the senses, the stunning interior mesmerizes
with high-end finishes, soaring ceilings, custom woodwork, unobstructed lake views from every room, and a massive great room
with direct deck access and a two-story river rock fireplace (local artist dedicated 2.5-years to ensure integrity and beauty).
Explore the dazzling home further to find an organically flowing floorplan, enormous custom windows, incredible hardwood
flooring, and a dream-worthy gourmet kitchen with top-of-the-line appliances, embossed touches, custom cabinetry, a Pinterest-
worthy pantry, and a unique center island with stonework. Fashionably fit for entertaining, the outdoor space beckons enviable
socialization with an outdoor kitchen, screened-in gazebo, multilevel decks, full outdoor bar, multiple sitting areas, a covered deck
with outdoor fireplace, a jacuzzi, and an oversized floating dock with a boat lift. Entertainment benefits extend throughout the
home to include a home gym with lake views, a sauna, a two-story library, a billiard room, a game room, a Tuscan-inspired wine
cellar, and an upper-level office. After a long day, relax in the serenity of the main-level primary bedroom with tons of closet
space, blissful water views, and an attached en suite with dual vanities. Additional bedrooms accommodate with lush comforts,
while two guest bedrooms also enjoy the convenience of a J-and-J bathroom. Other features: oversized 3-car garage with
workshop and above 2BR/1BA apartment, laundry room, only 1H from Downtown Atlanta, close to shopping, restaurants, and
schools, and more! Bursting with unique touches of local artisans and surrounded by hundreds of acres owned by the U.S. Army
Corps of Engineers, this home promises to remain engrossed in both natural and manmade beauty. Call us, the Listing Broker, to
schedule your private tour!

Listing Courtesy of Gold Peach Realty, LLC

8185 Dogwood Trl Single Family 6/5 5,898 43,560 1964 5/2/2023 $5,595,000 $949
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